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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue
9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVII

Rn Nr.
1 456
2 489
3 448
4 454
5 440
6 455
7 490
8 404
9 473

Results: 11-16 Women's Pair All Around

Names Club NOC
Evie Jaggers Spelthorne GBR
Amelie Noyce Gymnastics
LIA RAFELD Maccabi dan ISR
OFEK BARAK club
Sofia Ferreira Grupo POR
Joana Silva Recreativo
"O Vigor da
Mocidade"

Pauline Claeyssens  Sportac BEL
Benthe Van den Deinze
Heede

Dora Vercauteren Ambitious BEL

Lien Serrien Pro Gy
Matilde Taveira Estrelae POR
Alexandra Cardoso  Vigorosa

Sport

TAMARI MIZRCHI Maccabi dan ISR
NURIT LURIA club

Caitlin Hemelaar Gymclub BEL
Tara De Muynck Altis Eeklo

Mariana Pinheiro Acro Clube POR
Margarida Duarte da Maia

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff
pen
Score

diff
pen
Score

Balance

1

18.400
8.800
0.500
0.000

27.700

18.200
8.500
0.500
0.000

27200

17.800
8.450
0.500
0.000

26.750

17.600
8.500
0.500
0.000

26.600

17.700
8.450

0.500

0.000

26.650

17.700
8.200
0.500
0.000

26.400

17.600
8.500
0.500
0.000

26.600

17.500
8.300

0.500

0.000

26.300

16
16.900
8.200
0.500
0.000
25.600

Dynamic

1
17.800
8.700
0.500
0.000

27.000

4
17.300
8.750
0.500
0.000
26.550

2
17.900
8.450
0.500
0.000
26.850

3
17.400
8.650
0.500
0.000
26.550

6
17.000
8.700
0.500
0.000
26.200

5
17.400
8.450
0.500
0.000
26.350

8
17.300
8.150
0.500
0.000
25950

10
16.800
8.550
0.500
0.000
25.850

7
17.300
8.300
0.500
0.000
26.100

Total

54.700

53.750

53.600

53.150

52.850

52.750

52.550

52.150

51.700

O
N COMPANION

©
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVl

RN
10

n

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Nr.

405

443

451

419

452

433

432

418

434

Results: 11-16 Women's Pair All Around

Names

Janne Pieters

Club NOC

Gymclub BEL

lebe Vandecasteele Altis Eeklo

Enora Linthout
Hanne De
Tollenaere

Marie Van Simaey
Renske Carlier

Lillia Clark
Ellie Montgomery

Enid De Coker
Oona Van Goey

Rhune Marien
Staes

Lara Dewit-
Vanhaelen

Jozefien De Groef
Fran Godts

Millie Kennedy
Maia Watt

Elin Serneels
Lena Aerts

Flik Flak  BEL
Belgium

Sportac  BEL
Deinze

East Kilbride GBR
Gymnastics
Club

Sportac  BEL
Deinze

Wild Gym BEL

Wild Gym BEL

East Kilbride GBR
Gymnastics
Club

Wild Gym BEL

RN
exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Balance

12
17.100
8.350
0.500
0.000

25.950

8
17.500
8.400
0.500
0.000

26.400

17
16.800
8.150
0.500
0.000
25.450

10
17.400
8.300
0.500
0.000
26.200

14
17.300
7.950
0.500
0.000
25.750

n
17.300
8.350
0.500
0.000
26.150

13
17.000
8.350
0.500
0.000
25.850

17
16.800
8.450
0.500
0.300
25.450

21
16.700
8.100
0.500
0.000
25.300

Dynamic

12
16.700
8.250
0.500
0.000
25.450

18
16.300
8.150
0.500
0.000
24.950

9
17.200
8.150
0.500
0.000
25.850

15
16.500
8.000
0.500
0.000
25.000

13
16.800
8.050
0.500
0.000
25.350

20
15.900
8.300
0.500
0.000
24.700

19
16.300
7.950
0.500
0.000
24.750

16
16.400
8.100
0.500
0.000
25.000

17
16.200
8.300
0.500
0.000
25.000

Total

51.400

51.350

51.300

51.200

51.100

50.850

50.600

50.450

50.300

A,
N =_COMPANION

©)

HALO



ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVl

RN
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Nr.

422

457

425

409

408

453

420

474

415

Results: 11-16 Women's Pair All Around

Names

Alicia Haeberli
Wendy Grunig

Lizzy Benz
Celina Metzger

Luisa Vieira
Anali Oliveira

Amelia Davidson
Beth Gilroy

Charlotte Pollak
Katharina Barta

Lilou Roulant
Zita Vancaester

Club NOC

AcroGym  SUI
Neuchatel

VFL GER
Sindelfingen

Akros BRA

Dynamic GBR
Gymnastics
Academy

Union Horn AUT

Sportac  BEL
Deinze

Matilda Macdonald East Kilbride GBR

Eve Cameron

Benedita Lopes
Maria Sequeira

LAURA BESTER
LAURA SZAWAN

Gymnastics
Club

Acro Clube POR
da Maia

UKS POL
AKROBATA
LANCUT

RN
exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec

diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Balance

31
16.200
8.000
0.500
0.300
24.400

24
16.400
8.250
0.500
0.000
25150

30
16.300
7.700
0.500
0.000
24.500

22
17.200
7.850
0.500
0.300
25.250

23
16.900
7.800
0.500
0.000
25.200

25
17.100
7.800
0.500
0.300
25.100

27
16.900
7.950
0.300
0.300
24.850

26
16.700
7900
0.500
0.000
25.100

28
16.600
7.950
0.500
0.300
24.750

Dynamic

n
16.700
8.450
0.500
0.000
25.650

21
15.800
8.100
0.500
0.000
24.400

14
16.700
7.800
0.500
0.000
25.000

23
16.600
8.050
0.500
1.000
24150

24
16.100
7.500
0.500
0.000
24100

25
15.800
7.750
0.500
0.000
24.050

22
16.100
7.600
0.500
0.000

24.200

29
15.600
7.500
0.500
0.000
23.600

28
15.600
7.700
0.500
0.000
23.800

Total

50.050

49.550

49.500

49.400

49.300

49.150

49.050

48.700

48.550

A,
N =_COMPANION
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVl

RN
28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Nr.

417

435

412

414

465

400

480

470

477

Results: 11-16 Women's Pair All Around

Names

NATALIA DEBOSZ
JULIA TARKO

Jutta Degroote
Anouk Kelkeneers

Mariana Godinho
Bruna Simdes

ZUZANNA
POLINSKA
MAJA BEDNARZ

Diana Stoykova
Madeleine Dimov

Sarah Pfister
Daria Kirchmeier

Beatriz Fernandes
Marta Rainha

SASKIA SCHMID
NALIN VOISARD

Alma Rohrauer-
Krenn
Nia Rosifka

Club NOC

UKS POL
AKROBATA
LANCUT

Wild Gym BEL

GINASIO POR
CLUBE DE
TOMAR

UKS POL
AKROBATA
LANCUT

TV GER
Ebersbach

RLZO SG  SUI

Associacdo POR
Académica
de Coimbra

Association SUI
Genevoise

de
Gymastique

Union AUT
Sportakrobat
Krems

RN
exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Balance

B8
16.200
7.700
0.400
0.000
24.300

15
17.000
8.200
0.400
0.000
25.600

32
16.200
7.950
0.500
0.300
24.350

19
16.900
7.950
0.500
0.000
25.350

20
16.900
8.200
0.500
0.300
25.300

35
15.800
7.550
0.500
0.000
23.950

29
16.500
7.750
0.400
0.000
24.650

34
16.500
7.450
0.500
0.300
24150

36
15.600
7.350
0.400
0.900
22.450

Dynamic

26
16.100
7.400
0.500
0.000

24.000

32
14.700
7.450
0.500
0.000
22.650

27
15.800
7.500
0.500
0.000
23.800

31
15.200
7.000
0.500
0.000
22700

B}
14.900
8.150
0.500
1.000
22.550

30
15.500
7.100
0.300
0.000
22.900

36
13.800
7.050
0.500
1.000
20.350

35
14.500
7.000
0.200
1.000
20.700

34
14.400
7150
0.500
0.000
22.050

Total

48.300

48.250

48.150

48.050

47.850

46.850

45.000

44.850

44.500

A,
N =_COMPANION
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HALO



Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue 1

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications ACRO CUP

Results: 11-16 Women's Pair All Around

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
37 458 |Isabell Bernard VL GER RN 37 37
Kate Breitmaier Sindelfingen exec  14.700 13.200
art 7.200 6.800
diff 0.500 0.400
pen 0.300 1.000
Score 22100 19.400 41.500
38 429 Arielle Lonergan  Liberty Acro IRL RN 38 38
Iseult Hall exec  15.800 11.700
art 7150 6.750
diff 0.500 0.500
pen 1.900 2.000
Score 21550 16.950 38.500

NSRS, o @)
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Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications ACRO CUP

Results: 11-16 Men's Pair All Around

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC Dynamic Balance Total
1 475 Joao Samico Acro Clube POR Rn 1 1
Tomas Martinho da Maia exec  17.800 17.400
art 8.350 8.250
diff 0.500 0.500
pen 0.000 0.000
Score  26.650 26.150 52.800

NS, o ©)

HALO



Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue 1

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications ACRO CUP

Results: 11-16 Mixed Pair All Around

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
1 460 Julia Fonseca Grupo  POR Rn 2 1
Antonio Segurado  Dramatico exec  17.700 17.900
Sportivo de art 8.300 8.800
Cascais diff  0.500 0.500
pen 0.000 0.000
Score  26.500 27.200 53.700
2 430 Lizz Stoker Acro NED RN 1 2
Ties Oosterhof Academy exec  17.700 17.100
Noord art 8.350 8.700
Nederland diff  0.500 0.500
pen 0.000 0.000
Score  26.550 26.300 52.850
3 485 Teresa Silva Associacdo POR Rn 5 3
Martim Pereira Académica exec  16.600 17.000
de Santarém art 8.300 8.050
diff 0.400 0.500
pen 0.000 0.000
Score 25300 25.550 50.850
4 401 Elin Fischler RLZO SG SUl Rn 3 4
Mattia Sciara exec 17100 16.600
art 8.000 8.000
diff 0.400 0.400
pen 0.000 0.000
Score 25500 25.000 50.500
5 410 LaylaLivingstone Dynamic GBR Rn 6 5
Angus Davidson Gymnastics exec  16.600 16.200
Academy art 7.850 7.950
diff 0.400 0.500
pen 0.000 0.000
Score  24.850 24.650 49.500
6 461 Leonor Bastos Ginasio POR RN 4 9
Gongalo Garcia Clube exec 16,700 15.200
Portugués art 8.100 7.550
diff 0.500 0.500
pen 0.000 0.000
Score 25300 23.250 48.550
7 462 Lola Schrevens TK Werchter BEL RN 7 6
Alexander Stynen exec  15.900 15.400
art 8.350 7.850
diff 0.400 0.400
pen 0.000 0.000
Score  24.650 23.650 48.300
8 445 Leire Correa Andraga ESP Rn 8 8
Daniel San Martin Club exec  15.800 14.900
art 7.750 8.000
diff 0.500 0.500
pen 0.300 0.000
Score  23.750 23.400 47150
9 427 Matilde Sousa Acro POR Rn 9 7
Guilherme Helluy ChelLagoense exec  15.800 15.800
art 7.350 7.350
diff 0.300 0.300
pen 0.000 0.000
Score  23.450 23.450 46.900

O\ Ao Q)
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue

A

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVl

Rn Nr.
1 449
2 407
3 442
4 467
5 463
6 450
7 406
8 459
9 476

Results: 11-16 Women's Group All Around

Names

Maria Correia
Maria Langa
Maria Amorim

Fien Van Waes
Iris De Zutter
Camille Tack

Lizzie Heij
Lani De Bondt
Charlotte Deley

Inés Mendes
Mariana Bizarro
Clara Batista

Nyota Olefs
Lotte Veuchelen
Nuria Van der
Auwera

Lara Faustino
Mafalda Sa
Lara Fonseca

Miley De Wilde
Lente Cochuyt
Anouk Veirman

Lena Baumer
Bo Vermeiren
Jade Wauters

Beatriz Santos
Olga Oliveira
Camila Vieira

Club NOC

Grupo POR
Recreativo
"O Vigor da
Mocidade"

Gymclub BEL
Altis Eeklo

Ambitious BEL
Pro Gy

GIMNOFRIELPOR

TK Werchter BEL

Grupo POR
Recreativo
"O Vigor da
Mocidade"

Gymclub BEL
Altis Eeklo

Art Gym BEL

Acro Clube POR
da Maia

RN
exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec

diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Balance

2
18.200
8.700
0.500
0.000
27.400

S
17.800
8.900
0.500
0.000
27.200

1
18.100
8.900
0.500
0.000

27.500

9
17.600
8.500
0.500
0.000
26.600

4

18.000
8.450
0.500
0.000

26.950

6
17.800
8.450
0.500
0.000
26.750

5
18.000
8.400
0.500
0.000
26.900

7
17.500
8.700
0.500
0.000
26.700

10
17.100
8.400
0.500
0.000

26.000

Dynamic

1
17.800
8.450
0.500
0.000
26.750

2
17.400
8.600
0.500
0.000
26.500

5
17.300
8.500
0.500
0.300
26.000

4
17.300
8.400
0.500

0.000

26.200

9
16.800
8.250
0.500
0.000
25.550

10
16.900
8.100
0.500
0.000
25.500

13
16.500
8.350
0.500
0.000
25.350

n
16.500
8.500
0.500
0.000
25.500

6
17.200
8.300
0.500
0.000
26.000

Total

54.150

53.700

53.500

52.800

52.500

52.250

52.250

52.200

52.000

A,
N =_COMPANION

©)

HALO



ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVl

RN
10

n

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Nr.

441

491

478

436

438

472

411

402

439

Results: 11-16 Women's Group All Around

Names Club NOC

Ambitious BEL
Pro Gy

Hayden Loeckx
Lili Cortebeeck
Jetje Hermans

TAMAR LURIA Maccabi dan ISR
Neta Rom club

NOA REGEV

Milena Haag Union AUT
Mia Louisa Sportakrobat
Eichinger Krems

Anja Zigler

Féline Marien Staes Wild Gym BEL
Lotte Geeraert

Phebe Muller

Didiana Dias Louletano POR
Joana Correia Desportos
Joana Cravo Clube

Maya Andrade Unido POR
Sofia Mateus Recreativa

Lucia Schaffer do Dafundo

Jamie-lee McNab
Neive Grant
Derin Su Zengin

Dynamic GBR
Gymnastics
Academy

Emma Fischler RLZO SG SUI
Lorena Ochsner

Fabia Schloss

Catarina Agostinho Louletano POR
Laura Goncalves Desportos
Nicole Evangelista Clube

RN
exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Balance

13
17.000
8.100
0.500
0.000
25.600

15
17.600
8.450
0.500
1.000
25.550

26
16.400
8.050
0.500
0.000
24950

20
16.600
8.250
0.500
0.000
25.350

1
17.300
8.150
0.500
0.000
25.950

17
17.400
7.800
0.300
0.000
25.500

14
16.700
8.400
0.500
0.000
25.600

21
16.800
8.000
0.500
0.000
25.300

23
16.800
7900
0.500
0.000
25.200

Dynamic

3
17.200
8.700
0.500
0.000
26.400

7
16.900
8.550
0.500
0.000
25950

8
17.200
8.150
0.500
0.000
25.850

12
16.600
8.350
0.500
0.000
25.450

22
16.300
7.950
0.500
0.000
24.750

16
16.500
8.100
0.500
0.000
25100

18
16.400
8.100
0.500
0.000
25.000

14
16.800
7.900
0.500
0.000
25.200

15
16.300
8.350
0.500
0.000
25150

Total

52.000

51.500

50.800

50.800

50.700

50.600

50.600

50.500

50.350

A,
N =_COMPANION

©)

HALO



ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVl

RN
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Nr.

431

488

466

484

437

471

444

487

416

Results: 11-16 Women's Group All Around

Names

Lilli Jesse
Kirke Arukaevu
Liisa Manniko

Aine Foden-Clarke
Ashleigh Masters
Ella Atkinson-
Townsend

Milla Weissinger

Hannah Weissinger

Annika Maldacker

Finja Brunner
Svenja Baumann
Sofie Stierli

Alexis Flostroy
Roosje Kinget
Eryn Van Vooren

Joana Ribeiro
Maria Clara Anjos
Inés Pires

Luka Burmeister
Lilli-Marleen
Knebel

Jasmin Haefele

Matilde Rosario
Margarida Colaco
Madalena Pereira

KAMILA URBAN
KAMILA SZLEK
MAJA KOSZUTA

Club NOC

Akrobaatika EST
Kool

KKernow GBR
Academy

™V GER
Ebersbach

RLZ Zurich SUI

Wild Gym BEL

Unido POR
Recreativa
do Dafundo

Tus GER
Hellersdorf
88

Associacao POR
Académica
de Santarém

UKS POL
AKROBATA
LANCUT

RN
exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec

diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Balance

19
16.700
8.250
0.500
0.000
25.450

25
16.500
8.500
0.500
0.300
25.200

8
17.500
8.650
0.500
0.000
26.650

23
16.800
8.400
0.300
0.300
25.200

29
16.600
8.150
0.500
0.600
24.650

28
16.100
8.100
0.500
0.000
24.700

16
17.100
8.050
0.400
0.000

25.550

18
16.800
8.250
0.400
0.000
25.450

21
16.800
8.000
0.500
0.000
25.300

Dynamic

21
16.400
8.000
0.500
0.000
24900

19
16.300
8.150
0.500
0.000
24.950

31
15.800
8.050
0.500
1.000
23.350

23
16.700
8.350
0.500
1.000
24.550

17
16.500
8.050
0.500
0.000
25.050

20
17.700
7.700
0.500
1.000
24900

26
15.500
7.750
0.500
0.000
23.750

25
15.400
7.950
0.500
0.000
23.850

29
15.400
7.650
0.500
0.000
23.550

Total

50.350

50.150

50.000

49.750

49.700

49.600

49.300

49.300

48.850

A,
N =_COMPANION

©)

HALO



ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVl

RN
28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Nr.

486

42

468

483

423

482

446

403

426

Results: 11-16 Women's Group All Around

Names

Clara Silva
Maria Baptista
Leonor Mantas

Zara Wilkosz
Aimee Robertson
Morgan Connelly

Beatriz Nunes
Madalena Gil
Beatriz Roque

Rebecca Harms
Annika Fuchs
Lilly Schatte

Blanca Santos
Balboa

Aroa Lago Pereira
Tania Gallego
Garcia

Matilde Martins
Barbara Tenreiro
Leticia Ferreira

Filipa Carecho
Beatriz Gamboa
Leonor Cornélio

Elise Lau EnYi
Sophie Dempsey
Fia Delaney

FRANCESCA
FREYNE

NEVA ORLOVIC
SMILTE
DOVYDAITYTE

Club NOC

Associacao POR
Académica
de Santarém

East Kilbride GBR
Gymnastics
Club

GIMNOFRIELPOR

SG schwarz- GER
weil3
Oldenburg
eV.

Acro Club ESP
Nigran

Associacdao POR
Académica
de Coimbra

Associacdo POR
Estrela de
Trés Pontas

Wexford IRL
Gymnastics
Club

Dynamacro IRL
Gymnastics
Academy

RN
exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Balance

12
17.100
8.400
0.300
0.000

25.800

36
16.000
8.000
0.400
0.300
24100

27
16.300
8.200
0.400
0.000
24.900

31
16.100
8.000
0.400
0.000

24.500

53
16.000
7.750
0.500
0.000
24.250

30
16.300
7900
0.300
0.000
24.500

34
16.300
7.500
0.300
0.000
24100

32
16.200
7.750
0.500
0.000
24.450

55
16.100
7.500
0.500
0.000

24100

Dynamic

32
14.400
8.050
0.500
0.000
22.950

24
15.900
8.050
0.500
0.000
24.450

30
15.300
7.850
0.400
0.000
23.550

28
15.300
7.800
0.500
0.000
23.600

26
15.500
7.750
0.500
0.000
23.750

34
14.700
7.500
0.500
0.000
22700

B
15.200
7.050
0.500
0.000
22.750

36
14.700
7.050
0.500
0.000
22.250

38
15.000
7.300
0.500
1.000
21.800

Total

48.750

48.550

48.450

48.100

48.000

47.200

46.850

46.700

45.900

A0,
Y = COMPANION
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Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue 1

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications ACRO CUP

Results: 11-16 Women's Group All Around

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
37 428 Chloe Purcell Liberty Acro IRL Rn 38 37
Katie Roche exec  16.400 14.300
Leyla Guney art 7.650 7.300
diff 0.500 0.500
pen 1.000 0.000
Score  23.550 22100 45,650
38 481 Beatriz Dias Associacdo POR RN 37 39
Leonor Simdes Académica exec  15.700 14.700
Oliviia Kretsul de Coimbra art 7.650 7.450
diff 0.300 0.500
pen 0.000 1.000
Score 23,650 21.650 45.300
39 447 InésGomes Associacdo POR RN 29 35
Luisa Baltazar Estrela de exec  15.500 15.000
Matilde Santos Trés Pontas art 7.350 7.150
diff 0.300 0.500
pen 1.000 0.000
Score 22150 22,650 44.800

NS, 0 ©)
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Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
ACRO CLUSE DA AR Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications ACRO CUP

MIAC XVl

Results: 11-16 Men's Group All Around

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC Dynamic Balance Total
1 479 Petar Todorov CSA BUL RN 1 1
Dimitar Pediev Chernomoret exec  16.500 14.900
Hristiyan Draganov art 8.100 6.850
Kaloyan Velinov diff 0.500 0.500
pen 0.000 0.600
Score 25100 21.650 46.750

NS, o ©)
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia

Acrobatic Gymnastics Semifinals

A

ACRO CliP
MIAC XVII

Rn Nr.

1 456
448
489
440
454
473
490
405

w 0O N 00 B~ W N

433

o

422

—_—
-

451

—
N

418

—
W

455
14 452
15 434
16 432
17 443
18 419
19 404

Ranking: 11-16 Women's Pair Dynamic

Names

Evie Jaggers, Amelie Noyce

Sofia Ferreira, Joana Silva

LIA RAFELD, OFEK BARAK

Dora Vercauteren, Lien Serrien

Pauline Claeyssens, Benthe Van den Heede
Mariana Pinheiro, Margarida Duarte
TAMARI MIZRCHI, NURIT LURIA

Janne Pieters, lebe Vandecasteele

Rhune Marien Staes, Lara Dewit-Vanhaelen
Alicia Haeberli, Wendy Grunig

Marie Van Simaey, Renske Carlier

Millie Kennedy, Maia Watt

Matilde Taveira, Alexandra Cardoso

Enid De Coker, Cona Van Goey

Elin Serneels, Lena Aerts

Jozefien De Groef, Fran Godts

Enora Linthout, Hanne De Tollenaere

Lillia Clark, Ellie Montgomery

Caitlin Hemelaar, Tara De Muynck

Club NOC
Spelthorne GGBR
Grupo Recre:POR
Maccabi dan ISR
Ambitious Pr BEL
Sportac Dein BEL
Acro Clube diPOR
Maccabi dan ISR
Gymclub Alti: BEL
Wild Gym BEL
AcroGym Net SUI
Sportac Dein BEL
East Kilbride GBR
Estrela e VigcPOR
Sportac Dein BEL
Wild Gym BEL
Wild Gym BEL
Flik Flak Belg BEL
East Kilbride GBR

Gymclub Alti: BEL

exec

18.000

18.000

17.800

17.400

17.300

17.500

17.100

17.000

16.600

16.700

16.800

16.500

16.300

16.800

16.300

16.300

15.900

16.100

15.700

art

8.800

8.600

8.500

8.400

8.500

8.150

8.200

8.200

8.500

8.300

8.150

8.150

8.300

7.700

8.150

8.100

7.950

8.350

8.150

diff
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

0.500

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.000

1.000

Score

27.300

27.100

26.800

26.300

26.300

26.150

25.800

25.700

25.600

25.500

25.450

25.150

25.100

25.000

24,950

24900

24.350

23.950

23.350

DTS
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia

Acrobatic Gymnastics Final_elite

ACRO CliP
MIAC XVII

RN Nr.

o N 0 o~ W N

456

448

490

440

489

454

405

473

Ranking: 11-16 Women's Pair Balance

Names

Evie Jaggers, Amelie Noyce

Sofia Ferreira, Joana Silva

TAMARI MIZRCHI, NURIT LURIA

Dora Vercauteren, Lien Serrien

LIA RAFELD, OFEK BARAK

Pauline Claeyssens, Benthe Van den Heede
Janne Pieters, lebe Vandecasteele

Mariana Pinheiro, Margarida Duarte

Club NOC
Spelthorne GGBR
Grupo Recre:POR
Maccabidan ISR
Ambitious Pr BEL
Maccabi dan ISR
Sportac Dein BEL
Gymclub Alti: BEL

Acro Clube diPOR

exec

18.400

18.000

17.900

17.700

17.700

17.700

17.600

17.300

art

8.700

8.600

8.650

8.700

8.500

8.450

8.350

8.300

diff
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

0.500

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.300

Score
27.600
27.100
27.050
26.900
26.700
26.650
26.450

25.800

Ot
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Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue
9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA Acrobatic Gymnastics Final_elite gt

Ranking: 11-16 Men's Pair Balance

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC exec art diff pen Score

1 475 Jodo Samico, Tomas Martinho Acro Clube diPOR 17.200 8.350 0.500 0.000 26.050

NS, 0 ©)
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia

Acrobatic Gymnastics Final_elite

ACRO CliP
MIAC XVII

RN Nr.

1

O n ~A W N

460

430

485

401

461

410

Ranking: 11-16 Mixed Pair Dynamic

Names

Julia Fonseca, Anténio Segurado
Lizz Stoker, Ties Oosterhof
Teresa Silva, Martim Pereira

Elin Fischler, Mattia Sciara
Leonor Bastos, Gongalo Garcia

Layla Livingstone, Angus Davidson

Club NOC
Grupo DraméPOR
Acro AcadenmNED
Associacao APOR
RLZO SG SUI
Ginasio ClubePOR

Dynamic GynGBR

exec

17.500

17.300

16.900

16.700

16.200

15.200

art

8.400

8.450

7.950

7.700

7.800

7.550

diff
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.500

0.500

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Score

26.400

26.250

25.350

24.800

24.500

23.950

O
N = _COMPANION
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia

Acrobatic Gymnastics Semifinals

A

ACRO CliP
MIAC XVII

RN Nr.

1

407

449

491

467

442

463

406

459

438

476

44]

402

450

41

431

472

439

478

436

Ranking: 11-16 Women's Group Balance

Names

Fien Van Waes, Iris De Zutter, Camille Tack

Maria Correia, Maria Lanca, Maria Amorim

TAMAR LURIA, Neta Rom, NOA REGEV

Inés Mendes, Mariana Bizarro, Clara Batista

Lizzie Heij, Lani De Bondt, Charlotte Deley

Nyota Olefs, Lotte Veuchelen, Nuria Van der Auwera
Miley De Wilde, Lente Cochuyt, Anouk Veirman
Lena Baumer, Bo Vermeiren, Jade Wauters

Didiana Dias, Joana Correia, Joana Cravo

Beatriz Santos, Olga Oliveira, Camila Vieira

Hayden Loecky, Lili Cortebeeck, Jetje Hermans
Emma Fischler, Lorena Ochsner, Fabia Schloss

Lara Faustino, Mafalda S4, Lara Fonseca

Jamie-lee McNab, Neive Grant, Derin Su Zengin

Lilli Jesse, Kirke Arukaevu, Liisa Manniko

Maya Andrade, Sofia Mateus, Lucia Schaffer
Catarina Agostinho, Laura Gongalves, Nicole Evangelista
Milena Haag, Mia Louisa Eichinger, Anja Zigler

Féline Marien Staes, Lotte Geeraert, Phebe Muller

Club NOC
Gymclub Alti: BEL
Grupo Recre:POR
Maccabidan ISR
GIMNOFRIELPOR
Ambitious Pr BEL
TK Werchter BEL
Gymclub Alti: BEL
Art Gym BEL
Louletano DePOR
Acro Clube diPOR
Ambitious Pr BEL
RLZO SG SUI
Grupo Recre:POR
Dynamic GynGBR
Akrobaatika  EST
Uniao RecreaPOR
Louletano DePOR
Union Sporta AUT
Wild Gym BEL

exec

18.000

18.000

17.700

17.700

17.400

17.500

17.600

17.200

17.400

17.300

17.300

17.100

17.000

17.100

17.100

17.000

16.800

16.300

15.900

art

8.700

8.500

8.550

8.500

8.800

8.550

8.400

8.550

8.100

8.200

8.150

8.300

8.400

8.550

7.950

7.900

7.850

7.850

8.000

diff
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.300
0.500
0.500

0.500

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Score

27.200

27.000

26.750

26.700

26.700

26.550

26.500

26.250

26.000

26.000

25.950

25.900

25.900

25.850

25.550

25.200

25150

24.650

24.400

DTS
I = _COMPANION
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia

Acrobatic Gymnastics Final_elite

ACRO CliP
MIAC XVII

RN Nr.

1
2

o N o n MW

407

449

491

467

442

463

406

459

Ranking: 11-16 Women's Group Dynamic

Names

Fien Van Waes, Iris De Zutter, Camille Tack

Maria Correia, Maria Lanca, Maria Amorim

TAMAR LURIA, Neta Rom, NOA REGEV

Inés Mendes, Mariana Bizarro, Clara Batista

Lizzie Heij, Lani De Bondt, Charlotte Deley

Nyota Olefs, Lotte Veuchelen, Nuria Van der Auwera
Miley De Wilde, Lente Cochuyt, Anouk Veirman

Lena Baumer, Bo Vermeiren, Jade Wauters

Club NOC
Gymclub Alti: BEL
Grupo Recre:POR
Maccabidan ISR
GIMNOFRIELPOR
Ambitious Pr BEL
TK Werchter BEL
Gymclub Alti: BEL

Art Gym BEL

exec

17.600

17.600

17.300

17.400

16.800

17.100

16.900

16.700

art

8.750

8.550

8.550

8.250

8.700

8.250

8.350

8.200

diff
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

0.500

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Score

26.850

26.650

26.350

26.150

26.000

25.850

25.750

25.400

Ot
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Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue ea

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
ACKO CLUBE DA MAA Acrobatic Gymnastics Final_elite ACRO CUP

Ranking: 11-16 Men's Group Balance

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC exec art diff pen Score

1 479 Petar Todorov, Dimitar Pediev, Hristiyan Draganov, Kaloyan VelincCSA ChernonBUL 17.000 7.600 0.500 0.300 24.800

NS, 0 ©)

HALO



N2 NAMES TEAM SCORE TEAM SCORE TEAM RANKING
449 |Maria Correia | Maria Langa | Maria Amorim Grupo Recreativo "O Vigor da Mocidade" level 11-16 54,150

450 |Lara Faustino | Mafalda Sa | Lara Fonseca Grupo Recreativo "O Vigor da Mocidade" level 11-16 52,250 160’000 1
448 |Sofia Ferreira | Joana Silva Grupo Recreativo "O Vigor da Mocidade" level 11-16 53,600

440|Dora Vercauteren | Lien Serrien Ambitious Pro Gy level 11-16 52,850

441 |Hayden Loeckx | Lili Cortebeeck | Jetje Hermans Ambitious Pro Gy level 11-16 52,000 158’350 2
442 |Lizzie Heij | Lani De Bondt | Charlotte Deley Ambitious Pro Gy level 11-16 53,500

489 |LiaRafeld | Ofek Barak Maccabi dan club level 11-16 53,750

490 | Tamari Mizrchi | Nurit Luria Maccabi dan club level 11-16 52,550 157,800 3
491 |Tamar Luria | NetaRom | Noa Regev Maccabi dan club level 11-16 51,500

475|Jodo Samico | Tomas Martinho Acro Clube da Maia level 11-16 52,800

476 | Beatriz Santos | Olga Oliveira | Camila Vieira Acro Clube da Maia level 11-16 52,000 156’500 4
473 |Mariana Pinheiro | Margarida Duarte Acro Clube da Maia level 11-16 51,700

404 |Caitlin Hemelaar | Tara De Muynck Gymclub Altis Eeklo level 11-16 52,150

405 |Janne Pieters | lebe Vandecasteele Gymclub Altis Eeklo level 11-16 51,400 155’800 5
406 |Miley De Wilde | Lente Cochuyt | Anouk Veirman Gymclub Altis Eeklo level 11-16 52,250

432 |Jozefien De Groef | Fran Godts Wild Gym level 11-16 50,600

433 |Rhune Marien Staes | Lara Dewit-Vanhaelen Wild Gym level 11-16 50,850 152,250 6
436 |Féline Marien Staes | Lotte Geeraert | Phebe Muller Wild Gym level 11-16 50,800

419]|Lillia Clark | Ellie Montgomery East Kilbride Gymnastics Club level 11-16 51,200

420 |Matilda Macdonald | Eve Cameron East Kilbride Gymnastics Club level 11-16 49,050 150’700 7
418|Millie Kennedy | Maia Watt East Kilbride Gymnastics Club level 11-16 50,450

410|LaylaLivingstone | Angus Davidson Dynamic Gymnastics Academy level 11-16 49,500

409 |Amelia Davidson | Beth Gilroy Dynamic Gymnastics Academy level 11-16 49,400 149’500 8
411 |Jamie-Lee Mcnab | Neive Grant | Derin Su Zengin Dynamic Gymnastics Academy level 11-16 50,600

485 |Teresa Silva | Martim Pereira Associagdo Académica de Santarém level 11-16 50,850

487 |Matilde Rosério | Margarida Colago | Madalena Pereira Associagdo Académica de Santarém level 11-16 49,300 148’900 9
486 |Clara Silva | Maria Baptista | Leonor Mantas Associagdo Académica de Santarém level 11-16 48,750

400 |Sarah Pfister | Daria Kirchmeier RLZO SG level 11-16 46,850

402 |Emma Fischler [ Lorena Ochsner | Fabia Schloss RLZO SG level 11-16 50,500 147,850 10
401 |Elin Fischler | Mattia Sciara RLZO SG level 11-16 50,500

480 |Beatriz Fernandes | Marta Rainha Associagdo Académica de Coimbra level 11-16 45,000

481 |Beatriz Dias | Leonor Simdes | Oliviia Kretsul Associagdo Académica de Coimbra level 11-16 45,300 137’500 1 1
482 |Matilde Martins | Barbara Tenreiro | Leticia Ferreira Associagdo Académica de Coimbra level 11-16 47,200

451 |Marie Van Simaey | Renske Carlier Sportac Deinze level 11-16 51,300

452 |Enid De Coker | Oona Van Goey Sportac Deinze level 11-16 51,100 102’400 12
454 |Pauline Claeyssens | Benthe Van Den Heede Sportac Deinze level 11-16




ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue
9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Semifinals

A

ACRO CliP
MIAC XVII

RN Nr.

1

19

258

250

293

203

243

255

292

208

259

295

221

265

267

277

209

276

270

251

290

20 201

21

225

Ranking: Youth Women's Pair Combined

Names

Lise Van Den Bosch, Lauren Weyn

Baifern Dubin, Abi Nickless

ELLA PARIENTE, YUVAL ROSENSHINE
Tess Claeys, Nienke Vincke

Inés Rodrigues, Yasmin Briosa

Nette De Sutter, Abigael Kakese

LIA SAFIR, SHAY SHEMESH

Sofia Babo, Lara Teixeira

Romeée Immens, Louise Van Messem Bijlhout
Laurence Naert, Amber Van Puyvelde
Indy Bandringa, Rebecca Groote

Sofia Cirne, Ana Dediu

Maria Rodrigues, Leticia Gongalves

Maria Carolina Palma, Maria Beatriz Caeiro
Matilde Osério, Mafalda Silva

Rita Moisés, Maria Gameiro Marques

Alice Geraldes, Clara Grilo

Maisa Alves, Francisca Costa

Inés Rodrigues, Mafalda Caneira

Samira Toffano, Alyssia Solidoro

Club NOC
Art Gym BEL
Spelthorne GGBR
Maccabidan ISR
Gymclub Alti: BEL
Grupo RecresPOR
Art Gym BEL
Maccabidan ISR
Acro Clube diPOR
Art Gym BEL
Gymclub Alti: BEL
Acro AcaderrNED
Grupo DramZPOR
Ginasio Club¢POR
GIMNOFRIELPOR
Acro Clube diPOR
GIMNOFRIELPOR
Clube EducatPOR
Ginasio Club¢ePOR
Clube Unido ;POR

RLZO SG SuUl

ALESSIA CARTA RODRIGUEZ, YAROSLAVA KRILOVA BREDIKHINACIub Deportir ESP

exec

18.200

17.900

17.900

17.500

17.700

17.500

17.000

17.400

17.300

17.200

17.000

17.200

17.100

17.200

16.900

16.700

16.400

16.700

16.400

15.800

15.800

art diff
8.700 0.500
8.450 0.500
8.350 0.500
8.300 0.500
7.950 0.400
8.350 0.200
8.300 0.500
7.850 0.500
8.150 0.300
8.050 0.400
8.050 0.500
7.750 0.500
7.700 0.500
7.650 0.300
7.450 0.500
7.650 0.400
7.550 0.500
7.300 0.400
6.900 0.500
6.400 0.400

7150 0.400

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

2.000

Score

27.400

26.850

26.750

26.300

26.050

26.050

25.800

25.750

25.750

25.650

25.550

25.450

25.300

25150

24.850

24.750

24.450

24.400

23.800

22.600

21.350
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I = _COMPANION
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia

Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO CliP
MIAC XVII

RN Nr.

1

0w 0O N 0 B~ WN

10
n

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

293

250

258

203

292

259

243

295

221

208

251

270

267

225

265

209

255

290

277

20 201

21
22

276

227

Ranking: Youth Women's Pair Combined

Names

ELLA PARIENTE, YUVAL ROSENSHINE
Baifern Dubin, Abi Nickless

Lise Van Den Bosch, Lauren Weyn
Tess Claeys, Nienke Vincke

LIA SAFIR, SHAY SHEMESH

Romée Immens, Louise Van Messem Bijlhout
Inés Rodrigues, Yasmin Briosa
Laurence Naert, Amber Van Puyvelde
Indy Bandringa, Rebecca Groote
Sofia Babo, Lara Teixeira

Maisa Alves, Francisca Costa

Alice Geraldes, Clara Grilo

Maria Rodrigues, Leticia Gongalves

Club NOC
Maccabidan ISR
Spelthorne GGBR
Art Gym BEL
Gymclub Alti: BEL
Maccabidan ISR
Art Gym BEL
Grupo Recre:POR
Gymclub Alti: BEL
Acro AcadermNED
Acro Clube diPOR
Ginasio ClubePOR
Clube EducatPOR

Ginasio Club¢POR

ALESSIA CARTA RODRIGUEZ, YAROSLAVA KRILOVA BREDIKHINACIub Deportiy ESP

Sofia Cirne, Ana Dediu

Matilde Osdrio, Mafalda Silva

Nette De Sutter, Abigael Kakese

Inés Rodrigues, Mafalda Caneira

Maria Carolina Palma, Maria Beatriz Caeiro
Samira Toffano, Alyssia Solidoro

Rita Moisés, Maria Gameiro Marques

Aliyah Van Calster, Renee Verhaert

Grupo DramZPOR
Acro Clube diPOR
Art Gym BEL
Clube Unido ;,POR
GIMNOFRIELPOR
RLZO SG SUI
GIMNOFRIELPOR

Wild Gym BEL

exec

17.400

17.400

17.200

17.200

17.000

17.100

17.400

16.200

16.700

16.900

16.800

17.000

16.900

16.700

16.400

16.800

16.600

16.700

16.500

16.200

16.500

16.300

art

8.650

8.600

8.650

8.500

8.650

8.450

7.850

8.350

8.300

8.000

8.100

7.750

7.700

7.750

8.050

7.600

7.900

7.450

7.850

8.000

7.550

7.800

diff
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.300
0.400
0.400
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.200
0.500
0.300
0.400
0.400

0.300

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Score

26.550

26.500

26.350

26.200

26150

25.850

25.650

25.650

25.500

25.400

25.300

25.250

25.100

24.950

24.950

24.900

24.700

24.650

24.650

24.600

24,450

24.400
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia

Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO CliP
MIAC XVII

Rn Nr.
23 234
24 278
25 232
26 210
27 288
28 202
29 261
30 233
31 284
32 215
33 252
34 283
35 299
36 305
37 247
38 218
39 27
40 273
41 280
42 298

Ranking: Youth Women's Pair Combined

Names

Leticia Jacinto, Laura Caetano

Marla Tavares, Mariana Franco
Matilde Filipe, Beatriz Neves

Leonor Ferreira, Sara Barreira

Alicia Bachmann, Elena Elsener

Lily Cullen, Mia Byrne

Margarida Ferreira, Ana Leonor Cirilo
Leonor Conduto, Matilde Cavaco
Julia Ferreira, Mariana Neto
BEIBHINN BROWNE, ADA NOWAKOWSKI
Maria Violante, Mariana Lopes

Laura Torres, Ménica Rocha

Daniela Tanas, Mariana Fonseca
Alma Medrano, Rita Lorenzo

Sofia teixeira, Matilde silva

Lara Costa, Sofia Figueiras

Inés Braz, Rafaela Albergaria

Laura China, Francisca China
AMELIA COTTER, MYA MUNOZ

Matilde Vieira, Carolina Nunes

Club NOC
Louletano DePOR
GIMNOFRIELPOR
Grupo DespoPOR
Acro Clube diPOR
RLZ Zirich  SUI
Wexford Gyrr IRL
Sociedade ELPOR
Louletano DePOR
ADCPN POR
Dynamacro C IRL
Ginasio ClubePOR
Associacdo APOR
Associacdo APOR
Club Treboad ESP
Associacao DPOR
Acro ChelLagtPOR
Clube EducatPOR
Associacdo d/POR
Association C SUI

Associacao APOR

exec

16.500

16.600

16.200

16.500

15.500

16.300

16.400

16.300

16.100

16.000

16.400

16.000

16.300

16.200

15.400

15.500

15.000

15.000

14.700

14.200

art

7.600

7.450

7.450

7.300

8.000

7.200

7.250

7.300

7.300

7.400

7.100

7.200

7.050

7.050

7.650

7.200

6.900

7.200

7.350

7.250

diff
0.200
0.200
0.500
0.200
0.500
0.400
0.200
0.200
0.400
0.400
0.200
0.400
0.200
0.200
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.300
0.300

0.200

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
1.000
1.000

2.200

Score

24.300

24.250

24,150

24.000

24.000

23.900

23.850

23.800

23.800

23.800

23.700

23.600

23.550

23.450

23.250

23.200

22.400

21.500

21.350

19.450

DTS
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue
9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Final_elite

ACRO CliP
MIAC XVII

RN Nr.

1

S 0 MWW

258

250

293

292

243

208

255

Ranking: Youth Women's Pair Combined

Names

Lise Van Den Bosch, Lauren Weyn
Baifern Dubin, Abi Nickless

ELLA PARIENTE, YUVAL ROSENSHINE
LIA SAFIR, SHAY SHEMESH

Inés Rodrigues, Yasmin Briosa

Sofia Babo, Lara Teixeira

Nette De Sutter, Abigael Kakese

Club NOC
Art Gym BEL
Spelthorne GGBR
Maccabidan ISR
Maccabi dan ISR
Grupo Recre:POR
Acro Clube diPOR

Art Gym BEL

exec

17.500

17.500

17.500

17.600

17.400

17.000

16.700

art

8.800
8.500
8.450
8.300
8.150
7.900
8.050

diff
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.500

0.200

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Score
26.800
26.500
26.450
26.400
25.950
25.400
24.950

OCest9,0
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue
9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO tlP
MIACXVII

Ranking: Youth Men's Pair Combined

RN Nr. Names Club NOC exec art diff pen
1 244 Jodo Redinha, Tomas Gongalves Grupo RecreePOR 16.700 8.100 0.400 0.000
2 285 Lourenco Vieira, Manuel Fernandes ADCPN POR 14.200 6.950 0.500 0.000

Score

25.200

21.650

NS, 0 ©)
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue
9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Final_elite

A

ACRO tlP
MIACXVII

Ranking: Youth Men's Pair Combined

RN Nr. Names Club NOC exec art diff pen
1 244 Jodo Redinha, Tomas Gongalves Grupo RecreePOR 17100 8.000 0.400 0.000
2 285 Lourenco Vieira, Manuel Fernandes ADCPN POR 15.300 7.200 0.500 0.000

Score

25.500

23.000

NS, 0 ©)
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO tlP
MIACXVII

RN Nr.

1

u A WN

229

228

300

206

245

Ranking: Youth Mixed Pair Combined

Names

Lila Pannis, Arthur Everaerts
Hasse Godts, Gilles Struelens
Gabriela Almeida, Rodrigo Ruas
KAJA DEBOSZ, KACPER DABEK

Isabela Apoldnia, Guilherme Menezes

Club NOC
Wild Gym BEL
Wild Gym BEL
Associacao APOR
UKS AKROBAPOL

Grupo Recre:POR

exec

16.800

15.500

15.600

15.800

15.800

art

8.100

8.250

7.700

7.200

7.300

diff
0.200
0.100
0.100
0.300

0.200

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.300

Score

25.100

23.850

23.400

23.300

23.000

OCest9,0
\ wa_COMPANION
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia

Acrobatic Gymnastics Final_elite

A

ACRO tlP
MIACXVII

RN Nr.

1

u A WN

228

245

300

206

229

Ranking: Youth Mixed Pair Combined

Names

Hasse Godts, Gilles Struelens

Isabela Apolénia, Guilherme Menezes
Gabriela Almeida, Rodrigo Ruas
KAJA DEBOSZ, KACPER DABEK

Lila Pannis, Arthur Everaerts

Club NOC
Wild Gym BEL
Grupo Recre:POR
Associacao APOR
UKS AKROBAPOL

Wild Gym BEL

exec

16.200

16.300

15.200

15.400

15.100

art

8.400

7.100

8.200

7.750

7.750

diff
0.100
0.200
0.100
0.300

0.100

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

1900

Score
24.700
23.600
23.500
23.450

21.050

OCest9,0
\ wa_COMPANION

©
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia

Acrobatic Gymnastics Semifinals

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVII

RN
1

0w 0O N 0 B~ WN

N = o o o a = o o o =
o VW 0 9 60 un A W N = O

21
22

Nr.

257

212

213

204

226

289

222

235

263

266

264

237

230

256

287

246

236

260

268

296

297

200

Ranking: Youth Women's Group Combined

Names

Jasmien Duchateau, Line Bertels, Jutte van den Boer
Inés Babo, Margarida Pereira, Beatriz Martins
Francisca Almeida, Maria Inés Lima, Leonor Machado

Leah Van Vynckt, Wies Palmer, Roos Van Hulle

Club NOC
Art Gym BEL
Acro Clube diPOR
Acro Clube diPOR

Gymclub Alti: BEL

LUNA SIERRA COGHLAN, YAIZA HERNANDEZ NIELSEN, BRUNELIClub Deportir ESP

Amanda Schlapfer, Catalina Blatt, Annika Baumann
Julia Kok, Sjoukje Spijkerman, Leyan Hieuw-Kin-Koen
Mariana Carmo, Raquel Barriga, Carolina Rodrigues
Annalea Mack, Matilde Branco, Beatriz Paulo

Leonor Segurado, Filipa Cuco, Leonor José

Maria Dediu, Flor Gongalves, Maria Francisca Martinho
Maria Fidalgo, Beatriz Machado, Tatiana Saude

Lois Uyttebroek, Fien Appeltants, Ceres Moonen

Lara Longueville, Kaat Selleslaghs, Ella Marie Snelders
Maria Veronesi, Inés Catarino, Inés Simoes

Beatriz Silva, Francisca Serens, Ana Carolina Almeida
Eliana Lourenco, Catarina Silva, Catarina Santos
Jolien Ooms, Sterre Huysmans, Bo Gijsels

Carmen Torres, Matilde Alves, Laura Silva

Hanne De Baets, Merel Van Uytvanck, Lana Van Waes

Anna-Livia Vlaeminck, Leonie De Roo, Noa Deprez

RLZ Zirich  SUI
Acro AcadermNED
Louletano DePOR
Grupo DramZPOR
Grupo DramZPOR
Grupo DramzPOR
Louletano DePOR
Wild Gym BEL
Art Gym BEL
ADCPN POR
Grupo Recre:POR
Louletano DePOR
Art Gym BEL
Ginasio Club¢POR
Gymclub Alti: BEL

Gymclub Alti: BEL

ISABELLA PRESSINOTTI MORAES, VITORIA SOUSA NAZARI, DIANACROCIRCO .BRA

exec

17.900

17.500

17.600

17.100

17.400

17.200

16.900

17.000

17.400

17.300

16.900

16.800

16.800

16.500

16.800

16.600

16.000

16.800

16.600

16.800

16.200

16.400

art

8.450

8.550

8.400

8.650

8.250

8.400

8.500

8.350

8.050

8.100

8.250

8.200

7.900

8.200

8.000

8.050

8.500

8.550

7.800

8.400

8.000

7.750

diff
0.400
0.500
0.400
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.300
0.300
0.300
0.300
0.500
0.500
0.300
0.400
0.500
0.400
0.300
0.400
0.400

0.400

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.000
1.000
0.000

0.000

Score

26.750

26.550

26.400

26.250

26150

26.100

25.900

25.850

25.750

25.700

25.450

25.300

25.200

25.200

25.100

25.050

25.000

24.750

24.700

24.600

24.600

24.550

Y
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Semifinals

A

ACRO tlP
MIACXVII

RN Nr.

Ranking: Youth Women's Group Combined

Names

Club NOC

23 214 Beatriz Sabia, Manuela Veras, Fernanda Duarte Akros BRA

24 262 Dalila Mauricio, Joana Caixinha, Barbara Martins

25 281 Clara Malheiro, Joana Silva, Madalena Anaia

26 21

Nuna Cruz, Helena Costelha, Luz Teixeia

Sociedade ELPOR
Uniao RecreaPOR

Acro Clube diPOR

exec

16.500

15.900

15.500

15.100

art

8.250

7.450

7.400

7.800

diff
0.500
0.500
0.200

0.400

pen
1.300
0.000
1.200

1.900

Score

23.950

23.850

21.200

21.400

QCACRO _
N\ \e_COMPANION
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue
9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVII

RN Nr.

1

0w 0O N 0 B~ WN

8 Ia @ RN =B

18

204

212

257

226

222

21

256

213

263

260

237

246

235

230

236

289

214

266

268

20 264

21
22

296

281

Ranking: Youth Women's Group Combined

Names
Leah Van Vynckt, Wies Palmer, Roos Van Hulle
Inés Babo, Margarida Pereira, Beatriz Martins

Jasmien Duchateau, Line Bertels, Jutte van den Boer

Club NOC
Gymclub Alti: BEL
Acro Clube diPOR

Art Gym BEL

LUNA SIERRA COGHLAN, YAIZA HERNANDEZ NIELSEN, BRUNELLClub Deporti'ESP

Julia Kok, Sjoukje Spijkerman, Leyan Hieuw-Kin-Koen
Nuna Cruz, Helena Costelha, Luz Teixeia

Lara Longueville, Kaat Selleslaghs, Ella Marie Snelders
Francisca Almeida, Maria Inés Lima, Leonor Machado
Annalea Mack, Matilde Branco, Beatriz Paulo

Jolien Ooms, Sterre Huysmans, Bo Gijsels

Maria Fidalgo, Beatriz Machado, Tatiana Saude
Beatriz Silva, Francisca Serens, Ana Carolina Almeida
Mariana Carmo, Raquel Barriga, Carolina Rodrigues
Lois Uyttebroek, Fien Appeltants, Ceres Moonen
Eliana Lourenco, Catarina Silva, Catarina Santos
Amanda Schlapfer, Catalina Blatt, Annika Baumann
Beatriz Sabia, Manuela Veras, Fernanda Duarte
Leonor Segurado, Filipa Cuco, Leonor José

Carmen Torres, Matilde Alves, Laura Silva

Maria Dediu, Flor Gongalves, Maria Francisca Martinho
Hanne De Baets, Merel Van Uytvanck, Lana Van Waes

Clara Malheiro, Joana Silva, Madalena Anaia

Acro AcaderrNED
Acro Clube diPOR
Art Gym BEL
Acro Clube diPOR
Grupo DramZPOR
Art Gym BEL
Louletano DePOR
Grupo Recre:POR
Louletano DePOR
Wild Gym BEL
Louletano DePOR
RLZ Ziurich  SUI
Akros BRA
Grupo DramZPOR
Ginasio Club¢POR
Grupo DramZPOR
Gymclub Alti: BEL

Uniao RecreaPOR

exec

17.400

17.400

17.700

17.600

17100

17.100

16.800

17.600

17.100

16.600

17.000

16.800

16.800

16.900

16.400

17.300

16.500

16.800

16.800

16.500

17.000

16.700

art

8.600

8.450

8.050

8.050

8.250

8.150

8.400

7.650

8.150

8.500

8.050

8.150

8.000

7.850

8.350

8.350

8.150

8.000

8.000

8.250

8.300

7.800

diff
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.300
0.400
0.300
0.400
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.300
0.300
0.300
0.400

0.200

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.000

0.000

Score

26.500

26.350

26.150

26.150

25.850

25.750

25.700

25.650

25.550

25.500

25.350

25.350

25.300

25.250

25.250

25.150

25150

25.100

25.100

25.050

24,700

24.700

Y
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue
9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVII

Rn Nr.
23 200
24 287
25 262
26 249
27 297
28 302
29 282
30 231
31 279
32 240
33 205
34 291
35 269
36 286
37 272
38 275
39 304
40 303
41 241
42 219
43 223
44 301

Ranking: Youth Women's Group Combined

Names

Club NOC

ISABELLA PRESSINOTTI MORAES, VITORIA SOUSA NAZARI, DIANACROCIRCO .BRA

Maria Veronesi, Inés Catarino, Inés Simdes

Dalila Mauricio, Joana Caixinha, Barbara Martins
Vera Krylova, Joana Antonio, Sofia Maio
Anna-Livia Vlaeminck, Leonie De Roo, Noa Deprez
Leonor Alves, Petra Bento, Leonor Boica

Lia Silva, Matilde Medina, Inés Antdnio

Febe Devynck, Ellen Desmet, Yente Luyten
Leonor Tomas, Constanga Gouveia, Constanga Mendonga
Rita Malheiro, iris Teixeira, Matilde Moreira

Alice Coelho, Beatriz Graca, Marta Martins

Freya Devereu, Lily Mcloughlin, Kyra Molloy
Maria Sousa, Matilde Salgueiro, Leonor Campos
Inés Cova, Daniela Pires, Matilde Duarte

Caetana Domingos, Carolina Soares, Daniela Fernandes

Ella Pihl Mgller, Fie Bodekaer Olsson, Selma Prasad Skovmgller

Benedita Teixeira, Vera Sepulveda, Celeste Madruga
Francisca Cunha, Débora Ribeiro, Madalena Cunha

Raquel Malheiro, Beatriz Cardoso, Margarida Topa

ADCPN POR
Sociedade ELPOR
Villa DesportiPOR
Gymclub Alti: BEL
Associacdao APOR
Uniao RecreaPOR
Wild Gym BEL
GIMNOFRIELPOR
Grupo DespoPOR
GINASIO CLUPOR
Gymstars Gyt IRL
Ginasio Club¢POR
ADCPN POR
Clube EducatPOR
SportsakrobaDEN
Associacdo APOR
Associacdo APOR

Grupo DespoPOR

Celia Torres Fontao, Ana Lourido Ferndndez, Agueda Fontaifia RoClub Deportit ESP

Simone Selge, Bianca Podra, Liis Katlin Pull

Eva Félix, Laura Silva, Elise Xavier

Akrobaatika } EST

Associacdao APOR

exec

16.500

16.700

16.600

16.100

16.500

16.200

16.200

15.500

16.200

15.900

15.900

15.700

15.600

15.700

15.200

15.800

15.600

15.300

15.600

15.400

15.700

15.200

art

7.650

7.500

7.300

7.500

8.150

7.600

7.350

7.850

7.400

7.400

7.550

7.650

7.750

7.500

7.700

7.350

7.500

7.900

7.450

7.350

7.350

7.650

diff
0.500
0.300
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.200
0.400
0.500
0.200
0.500
0.300
0.400
0.300
0.300
0.500
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.400
0.300

0.500

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.300

0.300

Score

24.650

24.500

24.400

24100

24.050

24.000

23.950

23.850

23.800

23.800

23.750

23.750

23.650

23.500

23.400

23.350

23.300

23.300

23.250

23.150

23.050

23.050
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue
9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO CliP
MIAC XVII

Rn Nr.
45 224
46 242
47 254
48 253
49 216
50 207
51 239
52 294
53 220
54 217

55 274

Ranking: Youth Women's Group Combined

Names

Ivika Erte, Stella Iris Viire, Maria Unt

Paula Escobar, Candela Borrego, Alejandra Soria
Barbara Henriques, Sofia Alves, Rita Pereira

Diana Doroftei, Alice Olival, Renata Luis

CAITLIN GREENE, AMELIA FLYNN, ROBYN KELLY
BLANKA DEBOSZ, MAJA CZEREBA, HELENA PAWLUK
Olivia Alves, Inés Madureira, lara Santos

Emma Medrano, Lucia Cima, Laura Pereira

Lilyrose Mason, Alannah Mitchell, Olivia Phelan

SOPHIA SPELTRI, SIOFRA DONAGH, LUCY CRUDDEN

Club NOC
Akrobaatika | EST
Andraga Cluk ESP
Ginasio Club¢POR
Ginasio Club¢ePOR
Dynamacro C IRL
UKS AKROBAPOL
Grupo DespoPOR
Club Treboad ESP
Liberty Acro IRL

Dynamacro C IRL

Frida Prasad Skovmgller, Laura Ekvall Neill, Milica Edel Holm ChinSportsakrobaDEN

exec

15.700

15.100

15.200

15.400

15.200

14.600

14.400

15.000

14.600

14.000

13.300

art

7.100

7.300

7.450

7.050

7.000

7.600

7.600

7.000

6.950

7.100

6.750

diff
0.100
0.500
0.200
0.300
0.300
0.500
0.400
0.100
0.200
0.400

0.200

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.900

Score

22.900

22.900

22.850

22.750

22.500

22.400

22.400

22.100

21.750

21.500

19.350
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia

Acrobatic Gymnastics Final_elite

ACRO CliP
MIAC XVII

RN Nr.

1
2

o N o n MW

289

222

204

226

213

263

257

235

Ranking: Youth Women's Group Combined

Names Club NOC
Amanda Schlapfer, Catalina Blatt, Annika Baumann RLZ ZUrich  SUI
Julia Kok, Sjoukje Spijkerman, Leyan Hieuw-Kin-Koen Acro AcadenrNED
Leah Van Vynckt, Wies Palmer, Roos Van Hulle Gymclub Alti: BEL
LUNA SIERRA COGHLAN, YAIZA HERNANDEZ NIELSEN, BRUNELIClub Deportir ESP
Francisca Almeida, Maria Inés Lima, Leonor Machado Acro Clube diPOR
Annalea Mack, Matilde Branco, Beatriz Paulo Grupo DramZPOR
Jasmien Duchateau, Line Bertels, Jutte van den Boer Art Gym BEL
Mariana Carmo, Raquel Barriga, Carolina Rodrigues Louletano DePOR

exec

18.000

17.300

16.800

17.300

17.200

17.000

17.000

16.500

art
8.450
8.300
8.600
8.000
8.100
8.050
7.900
8.100

diff
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.300
0.400

0.500

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Score

26.950

26.100

25.900

25.800

25.700

25.350

25.300

25.100

Ot
\ wa_COMPANION

©

HALO



N2 NAMES TEAM SCORE TEAM SCORE TEAM RANKING
203 |Tess Claeys | Nienke Vincke Gymclub Altis Eeklo level Youth 26,200
204 |Leah Van Vynckt | Wies Palmer | Roos Van Hulle Gymclub Altis Eeklo level Youth 26,500 78’350 1
295 |Laurence Naert | Amber Van Puyvelde Gymclub Altis Eeklo level Youth 25,650
258|Lise Van Den Bosch | Lauren Weyn Art Gym level Youth 26,350
257 |Jasmien Duchateau | Line Bertels | Jutte Van Den Boer Art Gym level Youth 26,150 78’200 2
256 |LaraLongueville | Kaat Selleslaghs | Ella Marie Snelders Art Gym level Youth 25,700
211|Nuna Cruz | Helena Costelha | Luz Teixeia Acro Clube da Maia - Base level Youth 25,750
212 |Inés Babo | Margarida Pereira | Beatriz Martins Acro Clube da Maia - Base level Youth 26,350 77’750 3
213|Francisca Almeida | MariaInésLima | Leonor Machado Acro Clube da Maia - Base level Youth 25,650
236 |Eliana Lourenco | Catarina Silva | Catarina Santos Louletano Desportos Clube level Youth 25,250
235|Mariana Carmo | Raquel Barriga | Carolina Rodrigues Louletano Desportos Clube level Youth 25,300 75’900 4
237 |Maria Fidalgo | Beatriz Machado | Tatiana Saide Louletano Desportos Clube level Youth 25,350
265 |Sofia Cirne | Ana Dediu Grupo Dramatico Sportivo de Cascais level Youth 24,950
263 |Annalea Mack | Matilde Branco | Beatriz Paulo Grupo Dramatico Sportivo de Cascais level Youth 25,550 75’600 5
266 |Leonor Segurado | Filipa Cuco | Leonor José Grupo Dramatico Sportivo de Cascais level Youth 25,100
208 |Sofia Babo | Lara Teixeira Acro Clube da Maia - Base level Youth 25,400
209 |Matilde Osério | Mafal il Acro Cl Maia - B level Youth 24,
1 | Mafalda Si .va cro Clubeda a!a ase evel Yout 900 74’300 6
210|Leonor Ferreira | Sara Barreira Acro Clube da Maia - Base level Youth 24,000
243|Inés Rodrigues | Yasmin Briosa Grupo Recreativo "O Vigor da Mocidade" level Youth 25,650
245 |Isabela Apoldnia | Guilherme Menezes Grupo Recreativo "O Vigor da Mocidade" level Youth 23,000 74’000 7
246 |Beatriz Silva | Francisca Serens | Ana Carolina Almeida Grupo Recreativo "O Vigor da Mocidade" level Youth 25,350
269 |Maria Sousa | Matilde Salgueiro | Leonor Campos Ginasio Clube Portugués level Youth 23,650
268 |Carmen Torres | Matilde Alves | Laura Silva Ginasio Clube Portugués level Youth 25,100 73’850 8
267 |Maria Rodrigues | Leticia Gongalves Ginasio Clube Portugués level Youth 25,100
229|LilaPannis | Arthur Everaerts Wild Gym level Youth 25,100
228 |Hasse Godts | Gill | Wil level Youth 23,
d | Gilles Struelens | d Gym evel Yout 3,850 73’350 9
227 |Aliyah Van Calster | Renee Verhaert Wild Gym level Youth 24,400
276 |Rita Moisés | Maria Gameiro Marques GIMNOFRIELAS level Youth 24,450
277|Maria Carolina Palma | Maria Beatriz Caeiro GIMNOFRIELAS level Youth 24,650 72’900 10
279 |Leonor Tomas | Constanga Gouveia | Constangca Mendonga GIMNOFRIELAS level Youth 23,800
251 |Maisa Alves | Francisca Costa Ginasio Clube Acrotumb Leiria level Youth 25,300
252 |Maria Violante | Mariana Lopes Ginasio Clube Acrotumb Leiria level Youth 23,700 71’850 11
254 |Barbara Henriques | Sofia Alves | Rita Pereira Ginasio Clube Acrotumb Leiria level Youth 22,850
299 |Daniela Tanas | Mariana Fonseca Associagdo Académica de Santarém level Youth 23,550
304 |Benedita Teixeira | Vera Sepulveda | Celeste Madruga Associagdo Académica de Santarém level Youth 23,300 70’ 150 12
303 |Francisca Cunha | DéboraRibeiro | Madalena Cunha Associacdo Académica de Santarém level Youth 23,300
284 |Julia Ferreira | Mariana Neto ADCPN level Youth 23,800
285 [Lourencgo Viei M | F d ADCPN level Youth 21,
. 4] lelr.a | Aanue .ernan ?s __ evel Yout 650 69’950 13
287 |Maria Veronesi | Inés Catarino | Inés Simdes ADCPN level Youth 24,500
241 |Raquel Malheiro | Beatriz Cardoso | Margarida Topa Grupo Desportivo Colégio Internato dos Carvalhos level Youth 23,250
239|0livia Alves | Inés Madureira | lara Santos Grupo Desportivo Colégio Internato dos Carvalhos level Youth 22,400 69’450 14
240|Rita Malheiro | iris Teixeira | Matilde Moreira Grupo Desportivo Colégio Internato dos Carvalhos level Youth 23,800
298| Matilde Vieira | Carolina Nunes Associagdo Académica de Santarém level Youth 19,450
301 |EvaFélix | LauraSilva | Elise Xavier Associagdo Académica de Santarém level Youth 23,050 66’500 15
302 |Leonor Alves | PetraBento | Leonor Boiga Associagdo Académica de Santarém level Youth 24,000




ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue
9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO CliP
MIAC XVII

RN Nr.

0w 0 N 0 B AW N

e e
u A W N = O

52

51

23

55

21

38

20

42

41

22

43

30

Ranking: D Base Infantil Women's Pair Combined

Names

ANNA AVICAD, DANIEL GAFNI

AYA VUSSUKI, OFIR SOLOMON RAVIV
Leonor Salsinha, Diana Serra
Madalena Justo, Rita Gongalves
Carlota Duarte, Ariana Carvalho
Katie Donoghue, Ciara Kane
Madalena Rola, Mariana Filipe
Maria Ordonho, Andreia Ferreira
Erica Brito, Carolina Fekfueiras
Matilde Cardoso, Laura Mendes
Sara Habib, Alicia Stoltenborg
Marta Palma, Maria Cortez Macedo
Inés Mota, Diana Teixeira

Azahara Alfonsin, Rosalia Lorenzo

TESSA MONGAN, LUCY MCNULTY

Club NOC
Maccabidan ISR
Maccabi dan ISR
Grupo DespoPOR
Clube EducatPOR
Grupo DespoPOR
Gymstars Gyt IRL
Grupo DespoPOR
GINASIO CLUPOR
GIMNOFRIELPOR
GIMNOFRIELPOR
Grupo DespoPOR
GIMNOFRIELPOR
Villa DesportiPOR
Club Treboad ESP

Dynamacro C IRL

exec

18.000

17.800

17.900

17.900

17.700

17.400

17.200

16.700

16.800

16.700

15.900

16.300

15.600

15.200

14.400

art

8.350

8.450

8.500

8.150

8.200

7.400

7.050

6.900

6.650

6.700

7.500

6.700

6.250

6.550

6.100

diff
0.300
0.300
0.100
0.200
0.300
0.200
0.100
0.100
0.200
0.100
0.100
0.100
0.100
0.100

0.100

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.300
1.300

0.900

Score

26.650

26.550

26.500

26.250

26.200

25.000

24.350

23.700

23.650

23.500

23.200

23.100

21.650

20.550

19.700
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue
9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Final_elite

ACRO CliP
MIAC XVII

RN Nr.

o N 0 o~ W N

52

23

21

i85

38

51

20

Ranking: D Base Infantil Women's Pair Combined

Names

ANNA AVIGAD, DANIEL GAFNI
Leonor Salsinha, Diana Serra

Carlota Duarte, Ariana Carvalho
Madalena Justo, Rita Goncgalves

Katie Donoghue, Ciara Kane

AYA VUSSUKI, OFIR SOLOMON RAVIV
Madalena Rola, Mariana Filipe

Maria Ordonho, Andreia Ferreira

Club NOC
Maccabidan ISR
Grupo DespoPOR
Grupo DespoPOR
Clube EducatPOR
GCymstars Gyr IRL
Maccabi dan ISR
Grupo DespoPOR

GINASIO CLUPOR

exec

17.900

17.600

17.300

16.900

17.000

15.800

16.700

15.000

art

8.750

7.950

8.000

8.250

8.000

8.550

7.450

7.200

diff
0.300
0.100
0.300
0.200
0.200
0.300
0.100

0.100

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000

0.900

Score

26.950

25.650

25.600

25.350

25.200

24.350

24.250

21.400

OCest9,0
\ wa_COMPANION
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue
9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO tlP
MIACXVII

Ranking: D Base Infantil Men's Pair Combined

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC exec art diff pen
1 31 Tommy Wise, Joseph Scothey  Spelthorne GGBR 18.600 9.050 0.200 0.000

2 53 Anton Bartel, Duke Poersch TuS HellersdcGER 15.700 6.900 0.000 0.300

Score

27.850

22.300

NS, 0 ©)
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue
9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Final_elite

A

ACRO tlP
MIACXVII

Ranking: D Base Infantil Men's Pair Combined

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC exec art diff pen
1 31 Tommy Wise, Joseph Scothey  Spelthorne GGBR 18.300 8.400 0.200 0.000

2 53 Anton Bartel, Duke Poersch TuS HellersdcGER 15.300 6.350 0.000 1.300

Score

26.900

20.350

NS, 0 ©)
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia

Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO tlP
MIACXVII

RN Nr.

2 32
3 17

Ranking: D Base Infantil Mixed Pair Combined

Names
Noa Rodrigues, Lourenco Cartaxo
Gaia Valentim, Dinis Guedes

NAIA CARTONE, LUKE HUGHES

Club NOC exec art diff pen
Clube EducatPOR 17.700 8.250 0.200 0.300
Sociedade ELPOR 17.300 8.200 0.100 0.300

Dynamacro C IRL 14.900 6.550 0.100 0.300

Score
25.850
25.300

21.250

QCACRO
. COMPANION

©

HALO



ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia

Acrobatic Gymnastics Final_elite

A

ACRO tlP
MIACXVII

Ranking: D Base Infantil Mixed Pair Combined

Rn Nr. Names
1 36 Noa Rodrigues, Lourenco Cartaxo
2 32 Gaia Valentim, Dinis Guedes

3 17 NAIA CARTONE, LUKE HUGHES

Club NOC exec art diff pen
Clube EducatPOR 17.200 8.000 0.200 0.000
Sociedade ELPOR 16.900 8.050 0.100 0.000

Dynamacro C IRL 13.600 6.700 0.100 0.600

Score

25.400

25.050

19.800

QCACRO
. COMPANION
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HALO



ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia

Acrobatic Gymnastics Semifinals

A

ACRO CliP
MIAC XVII

RN Nr.

0w 0O N 0 B~ WN

—
= o

24

34

26

29

13

12

m

15

Ranking: D Base Infantil Women's Group Combined

Names

Joana Paiva, Daniela Saloio, Barbara Pedro
Margarida Cotrim, Beatriz César, Beatriz Nunes
Beatriz Ruas, Andreea Sbarna, Joana Alves

Eva Lucas, Madalena Martins, Bruna Ventura

Ana lima, Francisca teixeira, Francisca soares

Sofia Francisco, Nuria Mendes, Maria Castro

Lia Lopes, Beatriz Soares, Benedita Leite

Mariana Silva, Joana Alves, Maria Miguel Pinto
Francisca Duarte, Margarida Camisa, Mariana Rocha
Vitoria Frutuoso, Leonor Guedes, Maria Cecilia Barbosa

Maria Santos, Leonor Sousa, Diana Bastos

Club NOC
Grupo DespoPOR
GINASIO CLUPOR
Sociedade ELPOR
Grupo DespoPOR
Associacdao DPOR
GINASIO CLUPOR
Acro Clube diPOR
Acro Clube diPOR
Acro Clube diPOR
Acro Clube diPOR

Acro Clube diPOR

exec

17.500

17.000

17.300

17.000

16.700

16.300

15.800

16.000

15.800

15.600

15.000

art

8.050

8.400

7.800

7.900

8.100

7.700

7.700

7.400

7.850

7.000

7.400

diff
0.300
0.300
0.200
0.300
0.300
0.300
0.300
0.300
0.100
0.200

0.300

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000

0.600

Score

25.850

25.700

25.300

25.200

24.800

24.300

23.800

23.700

23.450

22.800

22.100
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue
9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO CliP
MIAC XVII

RN

0w 0O N 0 B~ WN

N —_ e — JPE—
BNNNGE®Idr R mw=20

Nr.

24

34

26

29

n

13

15

12

37

40

19

25

555

27

28

5

Ranking: D Base Infantil Women's Group Combined

Names

Joana Paiva, Daniela Saloio, Barbara Pedro
Margarida Cotrim, Beatriz César, Beatriz Nunes
Beatriz Ruas, Andreea Sbarna, Joana Alves

Eva Lucas, Madalena Martins, Bruna Ventura

Ana lima, Francisca teixeira, Francisca soares

Sofia Francisco, Nuria Mendes, Maria Castro
Francisca Duarte, Margarida Camisa, Mariana Rocha
Lia Lopes, Beatriz Soares, Benedita Leite

Maria Santos, Leonor Sousa, Diana Bastos

Vitoria Frutuoso, Leonor Guedes, Maria Cecilia Barbosa
Mariana Silva, Joana Alves, Maria Miguel Pinto

Inés Godinho, Lara Sardo, Inés Ribeiro

Caoimhe Curry, Freya Ennis, Anna-Rose Pitt

Zoe Hanrahan, Amy Brosnan, Freyah Kamil
Benedita Eleuterio, Erica Goncalves, Maria Santos
Emma Furlong, Lara Butler, Issy Wilde

Martina Maquieira, Maruxa Casas, Alba Veiga

Maria Cunha, Madalena Boavista, Rita D'Almeida
AVERY O'CALLAGHAN, EILA O'BYRNE, LILY ROSE HUGHES
Maria Jodo Vaz, Leonor Couto, Nair Ferreira

Filipa Simoes, Anita Silva, Anita André

Inés Barao, Sara Guedes, Joana Nunes

Club NOC
Grupo DespoPOR
GINASIO CLUPOR
Sociedade ELPOR
Grupo DespoPOR
Associacdao DPOR
GINASIO CLUPOR
Acro Clube diPOR
Acro Clube diPOR
Acro Clube diPOR
Acro Clube diPOR
Acro Clube diPOR
Clube EducatPOR
Gymstars Gyr IRL
Liberty Acro IRL
Grupo DespoPOR
Gymstars Gyr IRL
Club Treboad ESP
Acro Clube diPOR
Dynamacro C IRL
Grupo DespoPOR
Grupo DespoPOR

Sociedade ELPOR

exec

18.300

17.600

17.600

17.000

17.000

16.900

17.000

16.400

16.800

16.800

16.500

16.900

16.100

16.800

16.100

15.500

16.500

16.100

16.400

16.600

15.200

14.900

art

7.950

8.500

8.050

8.400

8.300

8.350

7.850

7.900

7.200

7150

7.350

7.000

7.550

6.850

7.300

7.900

6.600

7.750

6.400

6.650

6.650

6.750

diff
0.300
0.300
0.200
0.300
0.300
0.300
0.100
0.300
0.300
0.200
0.300
0.200
0.200
0.100
0.300
0.200
0.100
0.300
0.200
0.100
0.100

0.200

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.000
1.000
0.400

2.200

Score

26.550

26.400

25.850

25.700

25.600

25.550

24.950

24.600

24.300

24150

24150

24100

23.850

23.750

23.700

23.600

23.200

23150

23.000

22.350

21.550

19.650
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue
9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Final_elite

ACRO CliP
MIAC XVII

RN Nr.

O M~ W N

24

26

29

34

Ranking: D Base Infantil Women's Group Combined

Names

Joana Paiva, Daniela Saloio, Barbara Pedro
Margarida Cotrim, Beatriz César, Beatriz Nunes
Eva Lucas, Madalena Martins, Bruna Ventura
Ana lima, Francisca teixeira, Francisca soares
Beatriz Ruas, Andreea Sbarna, Joana Alves

Sofia Francisco, Nuria Mendes, Maria Castro

Club NOC
Grupo DespoPOR
GINASIO CLUPOR
Grupo DespoPOR
Associagao DPOR
Sociedade ELPOR

GINASIO CLUPOR

exec

18.200

17.000

17.200

17.000

17.400

16.900

art

7.850

8.200

7.850

8.000

7.600

7.500

diff
0.300
0.300
0.300
0.300
0.200

0.300

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Score

26.350

25.500

25.350

25.300

25.200

24.700

O
N = _COMPANION
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N2 NAMES TEAM SCORE TEAM SCORE TEAM RANKING
24 |Joana Paiva | Daniela Saloio | Barbara Pedro Grupo Desportivo de Lousa level D Base Infantil 26,550
21|CarlotaDuarte | Ariana Carvalho Grupo Desportivo de Lousa level D Base Infantil 26,200 77, 100 1
20|Madalena Rola | Mariana Filipe Grupo Desportivo de Lousa level D Base Infantil 24,350
4|Maria Ordonho | Andreia Ferreira GINASIO CLUBE DE TOMAR level D Base Infantil 23,700
5|Margarida Cotrim | Beatriz César | BeatrizNunes GINASIO CLUBE DE TOMAR level D Base Infantil 26,400 75’650 2
6 |Sofia Francisco | Nuria Mendes | Maria Castro GINASIO CLUBE DE TOMAR level D Base Infantil 25,550
26 |EvaLucas | Madalena Martins | Bruna Ventura Grupo Desportivo de Lousa level D Base Infantil 25,700
22 |Sara Habib | Alicia Stoltenborg Grupo Desportivo de Lousa level D Base Infantil 23,200 75’400 3
23 |Leonor Salsinha | Diana Serra Grupo Desportivo de Lousa level D Base Infantil 26,500
11 [Francisca Duarte | Margarida Camisa | Mariana Rocha Acro Clube da Maia - Base level D Base Infantil 24,950
14 |Maria Santos | Leonor Sousa | Diana Bastos Acro Clube da Maia - Base level D Base Infantil 24,300 73,400 4
15| Vitéria Frutuoso | Leonor Guedes | Maria Cecilia Barbosa Acro Clube da Maia - Base level D Base Infantil 24,150
10|Maria Cunha | Madalena Boavista | Rita D'Almeida Acro Clube da Maia - Base level D Base Infantil 23,150
12|Mariana Silva | Joana Alves | Maria Miguel Pinto Acro Clube da Maia - Base level D Base Infantil 24,150 71’900 5
13|LiaLopes | BeatrizSoares | Benedita Leite Acro Clube da Maia - Base level D Base Infantil 24,600
32|Gaia Valentim | Dinis Guedes Sociedade Euterpe Alhandrense level D Base Infantil 25,300
34 |Beatriz Ruas | Andreea Sbarna | Joana Alves Sociedade Euterpe Alhandrense level D Base Infantil 25,850 70’800 6
33|Inés Bardo | Sara Guedes | Joana Nunes Sociedade Euterpe Alhandrense level D Base Infantil 19,650
42 |Erica Brito | Carolina Fekfueiras GIMNOFRIELAS level D Base Infantil 23,650
43| Marta Palma | Maria Cortez Macedo GIMNOFRIELAS level D Base Infantil 23,100 70,250 7
41 |Matilde Cardoso | Laura Mendes GIMNOFRIELAS level D Base Infantil 23,500




Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue
9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
ACRO CLUBE DA MAA Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

ACRO CliP
MIAC XVII

Ranking: D Base Juniores Women's Pair Combined

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC exec art diff
1 140 ABIGAIL MONCAZ, PELEG ENGEL Maccabidan ISR 17.200 8.250 0.580
2 135 Carlota Romao, Noa Rodrigues Associacdo APOR 16.600 7.950 0.220
3 128 Beatriz Ferreira, Mariana Cardoso GIMNOFRIELPOR 16.500 7.500 0.210
4 T4 Marta Marques, Patricia Lopes Associacao EEPOR 16.200 7.950 0.260
5 110 Carina Buju, Maria Montalvao Grupo DespoPOR 16.000 7.500 0.270
6 120 Laura Carvalho, Mara Bastos Sociedade ELPOR 15.800 7.300 0.230
7 108 Yara Bentes, Bruna Palanque Acro CheLagtPOR 14.900 7.200 0.220
8 133 Mia Engracio, Joana Jesus ADCPN POR 15.200 7.750 0.200
9 100 Faye O'Callaghan, Aoife White Wexford Gyrr IRL  15.000 7.600 0.530
10 T3 Ana Teixeira, Beatriz Portela Grupo DespoPOR 15.200 7.450 0.200
11 M7 Joana Azevedo, Lara Fernandes Villa DesportiPOR  15.100 7.400 0.140
12 138 Eimear Kehoe, Aela Bowe Gymstars Gyr IRL  15.900 7.450 0.160

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.300
0.000
0.000
1.000
1.900
1.900
2.000

3.000

Score

26.030

24.770

24.210

24110

23.470

23.330

22.320

22150

21.230

20.950

20.640

20.510

NS0 ©
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia

Acrobatic Gymnastics Final_elite

ACRO CliP
MIAC XVII

RN Nr.

1
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140

133

135

128

110

120

N4

Ranking: D Base Juniores Women's Pair Combined

Names

ABICGAIL MONCAZ, PELEG ENGEL
Mia Engracio, Joana Jesus
Carlota Romao, Noa Rodrigues
Beatriz Ferreira, Mariana Cardoso
Carina Buju, Maria Montalvao
Laura Carvalho, Mara Bastos

Marta Marques, Patricia Lopes

Club NOC
Maccabi dan ISR
ADCPN POR
Associacao APOR
GIMNOFRIELPOR
Grupo DespoPOR
Sociedade ELPOR

Associacdo E:POR

exec

17.100

16.200

16.400

16.400

16.100

15.700

15.300

art

8.250

8.050

8.100

7.850

7.800

7.600

7.600

diff
0.580
0.500
0.220
0.210
0.270
0.230

0.220

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300

Score

25.930

24.750

24.720

24.460

24170

23.530

22.820
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Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue
9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Ak cilie B ALk Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications ACRO P

Ranking: D Base Juniores Men's Pair Combined

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC exec art diff pen Score

1 103 Hugo Soares, David Teixeira Acro Clube diPOR 16.300 7.950 0.240 0.000 24.490
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Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue
9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA Acrobatic Gymnastics Final_elite gt

Ranking: D Base Juniores Men's Pair Combined

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC exec art diff pen Score

1 103 Hugo Soares, David Teixeira Acro Clube diPOR 16.700 7.800 0.240 0.000 24.740
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue
9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO tlP
MIACXVII

Ranking: D Base Juniores Mixed Pair Combined

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC exec art diff pen
1 129 Rita Melo, Anténio Carvalhais Unido RecreaPOR 15.100 7.650 0.200 0.000
2 124 Maria Almeida, Afonso Quintela Clube EducatPOR 14.800 7.300 0.180 1.000

Score

22.950

21.280
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue
9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Final_elite

A

ACRO tlP
MIACXVII

Ranking: D Base Juniores Mixed Pair Combined

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC exec art diff pen
1 129 Rita Melo, Anténio Carvalhais Unido RecreaPOR 15.900 7.500 0.200 0.000
2 124 Maria Almeida, Afonso Quintela Clube EducatPOR 13.800 6.650 0.160 2.200

Score

23.600

18.410
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia

Acrobatic Gymnastics Semifinals

A

ACRO CliP
MIAC XVII

RN Nr.

1
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141

134

105

142

n9

102

125

18

104

139

123

122

15

m

Ranking: D Base Juniores Women's Group Combined

Names

EMMA KOMERAN, ALMA LESHEM, YALI ISRAELI
Maria Inacio, Ana Cédea, Mariana Santos

Phoebe Silva, Beatriz Cardoso, Maria Leonor Silva
Lotte Desmet, Zita Starckx, Sylke Depoorter

Marthe Quartier, Aude De Brauwere, Caitlin De Waele
Lena Goethals, Jaimie Dana, Estée Reynders
Carolina Gomes, Marta Ferreira, Luz Leitao

Lucy Vanmarcke, Tille Verhougstraete, Laura Fransen
Mariana Tavares, Sara Grilo Silva, lva Branco

Milana Riabko, Mackenzie Molloy, Caitlin Finnegan
Leonor Soares, Marta Silva, Carolina Rodrigues
Barbara Joaquim, Simaura Luis, Madalena Oliveira
Leonor Ferreira, Inés Serens, Maria Costa

Maria Quadros, Bruna Eleuterio, Luisa Coelho

Club NOC
Maccabidan ISR
Clube Unido ;,POR
Acro Clube diPOR
Wild Gym BEL
Sportac Dein BEL
Gymclub Alti: BEL
Clube EducatPOR
Sportac Dein BEL
Acro Clube diPOR
Gymstars Gyr IRL
Grupo DramzPOR
Sociedade ELPOR
Grupo Recre:POR

Grupo DespoPOR

exec

16.700

16.600

16.700

16.300

16.600

16.000

16.100

15.700

15.900

16.700

16.000

15.800

15.700

14.800

art

8.450

8.500

8.250

8.200

8.100

8.350

8.100

8.200

8.100

8.000

7.650

7.650

7.800

7.550

diff
0.770
0.790
0.310
0.730
0.460
0.660
0.480
0.690
0.250
0.380
0.430
0.420
0.370

0.600

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.300
0.300
0.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.300

0.300

Score

25.920

25.890

25.260

25.230

25.160

24.710

24.380

24.290

24.250

24.080

24.080

23.870

23.570

22.650
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue
9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO CliP
MIAC XVII

RN
1
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Nr.

134

141

142

105

15

139

102

18

o

125

104

m

123

122

127

136

126

101

16

2

137

107

Ranking: D Base Juniores Women's Group Combined

Names

Maria Inacio, Ana Cbdea, Mariana Santos

EMMA KOMERAN, ALMA LESHEM, YALI ISRAELI
Lotte Desmet, Zita Starckx, Sylke Depoorter
Phoebe Silva, Beatriz Cardoso, Maria Leonor Silva
Leonor Ferreira, Inés Serens, Maria Costa

Milana Riabko, Mackenzie Molloy, Caitlin Finnegan
Lena Goethals, Jaimie Dana, Estée Reynders

Lucy Vanmarcke, Tille Verhougstraete, Laura Fransen
Marthe Quartier, Aude De Brauwere, Caitlin De Waele
Carolina Gomes, Marta Ferreira, Luz Leitao
Mariana Tavares, Sara Grilo Silva, lva Branco

Maria Quadros, Bruna Eleuterio, Luisa Coelho
Leonor Soares, Marta Silva, Carolina Rodrigues
Barbara Joaquim, Simaura Luis, Madalena Oliveira
Matilde Sousa, Marta Duarte, Leonor Duarte
Teresa Rodrigues, Beatriz Paiva, Joana Coelho
Matilde Duarte, Petra Simoes, Maria Inés Jesus
Emilia Wnuk, Ciara Roche, Roisin Carty

mafalda moreira, Francisca Gomes, ines correia
Maria Santiago, Luciana lbriciuc, Laura Tareco

Alicia Relvas, Lara Cadima, Inés Mendes

Club NOC
Clube Unido /POR
Maccabi dan ISR
Wild Gym BEL
Acro Clube diPOR
Grupo RecresPOR
Gymstars Gyr IRL
Gymclub Alti: BEL
Sportac Dein BEL
Sportac Dein BEL
Clube EducatPOR
Acro Clube diPOR
Grupo DespoPOR
Grupo DramiPOR
Sociedade ELPOR
GIMNOFRIELPOR
Associacdao APOR
Associacdo d/POR
Wexford Gyrr IRL
Associacdo DPOR
Louletano DePOR

Associacdao APOR

DEIRBHAILE OLIVIA MAHER, ANASTASIA ZAKHAROVA, SOFIIA OtDynamacro C IRL

exec

16.900

16.900

16.300

16.900

16.900

16.800

16.200

15.900

16.300

16.600

16.500

16.200

16.200

16.000

16.300

15.100

15.200

15.100

14.200

15.200

15.100

13.500

art

8.600

8.700

8.650

8.400

8.250

8.150

8.450

8.550

8.300

8.100

8.000

7.450

7.450

7.600

8.250

8.150

7.800

7.450

7.400

7.650

7.450

6.600

diff
0.790
0.770
0.730
0.310
0.370
0.380
0.660
0.690
0.460
0.480
0.250
0.600
0.430
0.420
0.180
0.610
0.790
0.420
0.700
0.200
0.230

0.350

pen
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.300
0.600
0.000
0.600
1.900
1.900

0.300

Score

26.290

26.270

25.680

25.610

25.520

25.330

25.310

25.140

25.060

24.880

24.750

24.250

24.080

24.020

23.730

23.560

23.190

22.970

21.700

21.150

20.880

20150
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue
9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO tlP
MIACXVII

Rn Nr.
23 109
24 132
25 131
26 106

Ranking: D Base Juniores Women's Group Combined

Names

Aamira Kamil, Eabha Walsh, Kristina Power
Maria Costa, Mariana Dias, Rita Costa

Rahel Hoffstadt, Matilda Badr, Hanna Matejka

Sofia Campos Losada, Sara Garcia Pino, Lia Castro Leyenda

Club NOC exec

Liberty Acro IRL 13.100
Associacdo APOR 13.000
Union Sporta AUT 11.400

Acro Club NicESP  9.900

art
6.200
6.900
7.050
6.150

diff
0170
0.220
0.310

0.330

pen
1.300
2.500
1.900

2.200

Score
18.170
17.620
16.860

14.180
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Miac 2023 - Tennis Venue
9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Final_elite

ACRO CliP
MIAC XVII

RN Nr.

1
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Ranking: D Base Juniores Women's Group Combined

Names

Maria Inacio, Ana Cédea, Mariana Santos

Lotte Desmet, Zita Starckx, Sylke Depoorter

EMMA KOMERAN, ALMA LESHEM, YALI ISRAELI
Phoebe Silva, Beatriz Cardoso, Maria Leonor Silva
Carolina Gomes, Marta Ferreira, Luz Leitao

Lena Goethals, Jaimie Dana, Estée Reynders

Marthe Quartier, Aude De Brauwere, Caitlin De Waele

Lucy Vanmarcke, Tille Verhougstraete, Laura Fransen

Club NOC
Clube Unido /POR
Wild Gym BEL
Maccabi dan ISR
Acro Clube diPOR
Clube EducatPOR
Gymclub Alti: BEL
Sportac Dein BEL

Sportac Dein BEL

exec

17.200

17.000

16.800

16.700

16.900

16.500

16.900

16.700

art

8.150

8.250

8.000

8.150

7.700

7.900

7.600

7.850

diff
0.790
0.730
0.770
0.310
0.480
0.660
0.460

0.690

pen
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300

Score

26.140

25.980

25.270

25.160

25.080

25.060

24.960

24.940
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Ne NAMES TEAM SCORE TEAM SCORE TEAM RANKING
103 |Hugo Soares | David Teixeira Acro Clube da Maia - Base level D Base Juniores 24,490

104 [Mariana Tavares | Sara Grilo Silva | lvaBranco Acro Clube da Maia - Base level D Base Juniores 24,750 74’850 1

105 [Phoebe Silva | Beatriz Cardoso | Maria Leonor Silva Acro Clube da Maia - Base level D Base Juniores 25,610

136 |Teresa Rodrigues | Beatriz Paiva | Joana Coelho Associagdo Académica de Santarém level D Base Juniores 23,560

135 |Carlota Romao | Noa Rodrigues Associagdo Académica de Santarém level D Base Juniores 24,770 69’210 2

137 |AliciaRelvas | Lara Cadima | Inés Mendes Associagdo Académica de Santarém level D Base Juniores 20,880




